Dr. Md. Anwar Hossain Mondal 
Assistant Professor 
Department of Aquaculture 
Patuakhali Science and Technology University 
Dumki, Patuakhali-8602 
Phone: +8801776-791712 
Email:anwarhm1970@gmail.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk): 

4.1 Total: TK. 2859290 (In word: Twenty Eight Lac Fifty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Ninety)  
4.2 Revised (if any): Not applicable 

5. Duration of the sub-project: From May 2017 to September 2018 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed)    : 8 May 2017 
5.2 End date                                             : 30 September 2018  

6. Justification of undertaking the sub-project: